$599,000 - 1738 Home Ave, Walla Walla

MLS® #2366636

$599,000

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,288 sqft
Residential on 0.29 Acres

Walla Walla, Walla Walla, WA

Beautifully updated 4 bed, 2 1/2 bath home
with everything you need, situated on just
under 1/3 of an acre! Enjoy spacious living
areas, primary bedroom with en-suite
bathroom, a modern kitchen, hardwood floors,
and stylish finishes throughout. The fully
fenced backyard is your private retreat with an
inground pool, garden space, workshop, and
room to entertain with a covered patio. The
roof mounted solar panels minimize your
monthly power bill. Bring your toysa€ there's
room for RV and boat parking! Perfect for
those seeking space and comfort in one
move-in ready package. Call today to schedule

your private showing!

Built in 1973

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2366636
$599,000
$579,000
$253

4

2.5

1

1

2,288
0.29
1973
Residential




Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1738 Home Ave

Area 933 - Southeast Walla Walla County
Subdivision Walla Walla

City Walla Walla

County Walla Walla

State WA

Zip Code 99362

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, Skylight(s)

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Walla Walla
Elementary Berney Elem
Middle Pioneer Mid
High Walla Walla High

Additional Information

Days on Market 81
Cumulative Days on Market 81
Days on Website 97



